Tel. +49 511 473 530 91
Fax +49 511 473 530 88
GS-M2M accessories GmbH, Albert-Einstein-Straße 13 , 30926 Seelze                E-Mail gs@gs-m2m.de
GS-ANT-433-SMA         GS-ANT-433-1-BNC
GS-ANT-433-FME          GS-ANT-433-1-TNC
v 01.300 , 2022-05-10
Technical Data
 Frequency Range 433 MHz
 VSWR* < 1.1 typ.
 Gain 0
 Power Max. 5 W
 Impedance 50 Ω
 Polarization vertical
Mechanical Data
 Dimensions (ØxL) ca. 15 mm x 170 mm
 Weight 24g
 Temperature Range -25°C to +60°C (operating temperature)
 Connector  FME (f)
 SMA (m)
 BNC (m)
 TNC (m)
 Antenna type λ/4 , flexible
 Cap material Urethan
 Including 868 MHz – services and DECT
 Waterproof TÜV passed IP69K mounted
 RoHS- and REACH-conform
Tel. +49 511 473 530 91
Fax +49 511 473 530 88
GS-M2M accessories GmbH, Albert-Einstein-Straße 13 , 30926 Seelze                E-Mail gs@gs-m2m.de
GS-ANT-433-SMA         GS-ANT-433-1-BNC
GS-ANT-433-FME          GS-ANT-433-1-TNC
v 01.300 , 2022-05-10
Smith diagram * 434 MHz
Return Loss*:
Tel. +49 511 473 530 91
Fax +49 511 473 530 88
GS-M2M accessories GmbH, Albert-Einstein-Straße 13 , 30926 Seelze                E-Mail gs@gs-m2m.de
GS-ANT-433-SMA         GS-ANT-433-1-BNC
GS-ANT-433-FME          GS-ANT-433-1-TNC
v 01.300 , 2022-05-10
VSWR*:
* Measured on 76x58cm ground plane